
BARI

Change of indicators from the second last to the last value

Improvement No changes Deterioration

Population in economic su�ering (%)

What is the percentage of households with between 0 and 10.000€ per year at their disposal?

2019

30.89

2020

31.13

2020 31.13

2019 30.89

2018 30.79

2017 31.07

2016 30.96

Legend
BARI

Work intensity (%)

What is the percentage of individuals living in families with a work intensity lower than 0,20?

2011

8.18

2011 8.18

Legend
BARI


