

<b>Population in economic suffering (%)</b> What is the percentage of households with between 0 and 10.000€ per year at their disposal?		2019	202
		disposal? 30.89	31.1
2020	31.13		
2019	30.89		
2018	30.79		
2017	31.07		
2016	30.96		
Legend BARI			

Work intensity (%)		2011
What is the percentage of individuals living in	families with a work intensity lower than 0,20?	8.18
2011	8.18	
<b>Legend</b> BARI		